Zeta Ultra-Small SBC Using COM Express Type 10 CPU Modules - Datasheet
ZETA  Ultra-Small SBC Using COM Express Type 10 CPU Modules
Complete Zeta SBC
Side view
FEATURES
Ideal solution for airborne and other
vehicle applications

Power input 6V to 36V option
Cooling Heat spreader standard, no fan
Power Consumption TBD
Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C (-40°F to +185°F)
Form Factor COM Express Mini Type 10
Dimensions 84 x 55mm / 3.3 x 2.2in
Weight 1.30 oz baseboard; TBD COM module; TBD SBC complete
RoHS Compliant
Models and Accessories
Zeta
available models:
ZETA-E3940-8G064A Zeta SBC, E3940 CPU, 8GB RAM, 64GB eMMC, With DAQ Available
ZETA-E3940-8G064D Zeta SBC, E3940 CPU, 8GB RAM, 64GB eMMC, With DIO Available
ZETA-E3950-8G128A Zeta SBC, E3950 CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB eMMC, With DAQ Available
ZETA-E3950-8G128D Zeta SBC, E3950 CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB eMMC, With DIO Available
DK-ZETA-E3940-8G064A-LNX64 Dev Kit, Zeta SBC, E3940 CPU, 64GB eMMC, Linux 64-bit OS Available
DK-ZETA-E3940-8G064A-WE1064 Dev Kit, Zeta SBC, E3940 CPU, 64GB eMMC, Windows 10 64-bit OS Available
DK-ZETA-E3950-8G128A-LNX64 Dev Kit, Zeta SBC, E3950 CPU, 128GB eMMC, Linux 64-bit OS Available
DK-ZETA-E3950-8G128A-WE1064 Dev Kit, Zeta SBC, E3950 CPU, 128GB eMMC, Windows 10 64-bit OS Available
SDK-ZETA-E3940-8G064A-LNX64 Software Dev Kit, Zeta SBC, E3940 CPU, 64GB eMMC, Linux 64-bit OS Available
SDK-ZETA-E3940-8G064A-WE1064 Software Dev Kit, Zeta SBC, E3940 CPU, 64GB eMMC, Windows 10 64-bit OS Available
SDK-ZETA-E3950-8G128A-LNX64 Software Dev Kit, Zeta SBC, E3950 CPU, 128GB eMMC, Linux 64-bit OS Available
SDK-ZETA-E3950-8G128A-WE1064 Software Dev Kit, Zeta SBC, E3950 CPU, 128GB eMMC, Windows 10 64-bit OS Available
ZETA-DB-01 Zeta daughterboard with MiniCard and M.2 sockets, audio, and GPIO Available
ZETA-DB-02 Zeta daughterboard with MiniCard and M.2 sockets Available
Please login or signup for an online quote request.
Cables and accessories